1 Jornada Liga Escuelas y GE

Picina Municipal de Vecindario
Vecindario
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sabado, 26 de noviembre de 2022

Ran kingS 7.06.4

Posici Puntos
on

Nombre

1m D4 Masculino

1 52,35
2 48,50

1m D4 Femenino

81,60
66,75
63,90
62,20
53,85
52,35
49,80
49,80
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Aitor Acosta (2011) -- Cn sacoa
Alvaro Sosa (2012) -- Cn sacoa

Virginia Di Bernardo (2012) -- Cn sacoa

Anixua Del Rosario Oliva (2009) -- CN SACOA

Clara Cabrera Quintana (2010) -- C.N METROPOLE
Adriana de Andres Santos (2010) -- C.N METROPOLE
Yuleima Navarro (2012) -- Cn sacoa

Silvia Hernandez Rodriguez (2010) -- C.N METROPOLE
Adriana Rodriguez Santiago (2011) -- C.N METROPOLE
Adriana Alvarez (2009) -- Cn sacoa
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